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Liquidation Factor %: 

7 
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10/11/2015 

0.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 3 1 11:50 am 10/12/2015 Page -1 of 1 
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TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000CB 

Tract # 

007-0006 355 359 35.9 52.2 76.5 21.3 18.32 86.01 18.57 15.45 15.71 0.00 254.04 254.04 1 1.00 
 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE ***** 007-0011 459 463 46.3 56.2 74.8 20.3 17.99 88.62 17.59 14.79 17.74 0.00 239.99 239.99 2 1.00 

007-0079 358 362 36.2 51.6 74.9 20.7 17.98 86.86 17.90 15.03 16.43 0.00 246.71 246.71 3 1.00 

007-0090 391 395 39.5 51.4 69.2 19.4 16.70 86.08 16.44 13.59 18.60 0.00 216.76 216.76 4 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 391 52.9 20.4 73.9 39.5 17.76 87.06 17.58 14.70 17.22 0.00 239.02 395 239.02 1.00 

Levert St. John, LLC. Owner: 32000CB 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000CB TRACT NO.: 239.02 
Trailer 

ID 

007-0006 85,040 31,600 53,440 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-G 1 B 26.7200 6,387 T32000-23 

007-0011 82,900 29,980 52,920 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-H 2 B 26.4600 6,324 T32000-28 

007-0079 79,020 27,560 51,460 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 3 B 25.7300 6,150 T32000-16 

007-0090 80,600 26,580 54,020 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 4 B 27.0100 6,456 T32000-20 

327,560 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

115,720 211,840 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  327,560 115,720 211,840 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000CB 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

7,491,920 2,589,480 4,902,440 2,451.2200 16.18 13.25 18.44 0.00 210.57 210.57 1.01 516,157 

105.9200 

105.9200 

25,317 

25,317 17.58 239.02 17.22 14.70 1.00 239.02 0.00 

15,190 

15,190 

309,694 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 
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Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 
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TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000D 

Tract # 

007-0024 352 356 35.6 51.8 67.0 18.8 16.21 86.22 16.19 13.49 16.75 0.00 219.90 219.90 1 1.00 

007-0032 380 384 38.4 53.8 53.7 15.9 13.15 82.70 13.55 10.78 17.99 0.00 169.39 169.39 2 1.00 

007-0035 335 339 33.9 48.6 51.6 15.5 12.65 81.61 12.99 10.28 18.72 0.00 159.91 159.91 3 1.00 

007-0051 386 390 39.0 53.2 62.1 17.5 15.11 86.34 14.93 12.39 18.00 0.00 199.18 199.18 4 1.00 

007-0061 330 334 33.4 48.6 59.0 16.6 14.40 86.75 14.01 11.79 18.12 0.00 190.70 190.70 5 1.00 

007-0066 395 399 39.9 54.6 68.9 19.0 16.66 87.68 16.45 13.84 16.90 0.00 226.43 226.43 6 1.00 

007-0076 340 344 34.4 47.6 55.3 16.3 13.52 82.94 13.57 10.91 19.29 0.00 170.25 170.25 7 1.00 

007-0081 437 441 44.1 54.2 53.2 16.0 13.02 81.38 13.38 10.37 20.34 0.00 156.79 156.79 8 1.00 

007-0086 377 381 38.1 48.8 71.5 19.3 17.26 89.43 16.12 13.88 19.57 0.00 223.87 223.87 9 1.00 

007-0093 407 411 41.1 52.0 71.1 19.4 17.16 88.45 16.41 13.91 18.95 0.00 223.99 223.99 10 1.00 

007-0098 336 340 34.0 53.4 58.1 17.1 14.16 82.81 14.86 11.94 15.73 0.00 192.65 192.65 11 1.00 

007-0105 335 339 33.9 51.6 57.8 16.4 14.12 86.10 14.05 11.74 16.87 0.00 191.44 191.44 12 1.00 

007-0110 346 350 35.0 46.6 61.3 17.3 14.92 86.24 14.33 11.96 19.86 0.00 189.31 189.31 13 1.00 

007-0116 346 350 35.0 48.6 59.1 16.9 14.41 85.27 14.16 11.69 18.88 0.00 185.81 185.81 14 1.00 

007-0259 300 304 30.4 46.8 54.5 16.3 13.32 81.72 13.80 11.00 17.42 0.00 173.98 173.98 15 1.00 

007-0264 304 308 30.8 48.2 52.4 15.7 12.84 81.78 13.34 10.64 17.14 0.00 168.79 168.79 16 1.00 

007-0272 409 413 41.3 50.0 72.2 19.5 17.42 89.33 16.22 13.87 20.34 0.00 221.18 221.18 17 1.00 

007-0282 387 391 39.1 55.0 60.9 17.7 14.80 83.62 15.31 12.30 16.86 0.00 196.42 196.42 18 1.00 

007-0292 385 389 38.9 48.8 63.9 18.0 15.51 86.17 14.89 12.34 20.47 0.00 193.38 193.38 19 1.00 

007-0301 376 380 38.0 49.2 68.5 19.0 16.56 87.16 15.91 13.35 19.39 0.00 212.92 212.92 20 1.00 

007-0310 378 382 38.2 50.8 64.5 18.2 15.64 85.93 15.34 12.70 18.82 0.00 202.28 202.28 21 1.00 

007-0316 362 366 36.6 49.6 65.2 18.3 15.81 86.39 15.42 12.86 18.69 0.00 205.88 205.88 22 1.00 

007-0330 373 377 37.7 49.2 70.7 19.5 17.06 87.49 16.38 13.81 19.05 0.00 221.55 221.55 23 1.00 

007-0341 374 378 37.8 52.4 67.6 18.9 16.35 86.51 16.21 13.50 17.39 0.00 218.70 218.70 24 1.00 

007-0348 401 405 40.5 53.4 70.7 20.1 17.01 84.63 17.30 14.05 17.45 0.00 224.45 224.45 25 1.00 

007-0356 305 309 30.9 50.2 50.1 15.3 12.30 80.39 13.12 10.29 16.36 0.00 162.86 162.86 26 1.00 

007-0362 382 386 38.6 52.6 69.4 19.3 16.76 86.84 16.56 13.83 17.47 0.00 224.20 224.20 27 1.00 

007-0368 347 351 35.1 49.6 63.8 18.2 15.47 85.00 15.42 12.69 17.96 0.00 203.18 203.18 28 1.00 

007-0373 472 479 47.9 55.6 72.5 19.7 17.48 88.73 16.83 14.14 19.14 0.00 226.23 226.23 29 2.00 

007-0379 403 407 40.7 53.8 70.4 19.6 16.98 86.63 16.87 14.01 17.49 0.00 226.41 226.41 30 1.00 

007-0386 373 377 37.7 53.0 70.0 20.1 16.85 83.83 17.42 14.07 16.49 0.00 226.11 226.11 31 1.00 

007-0392 361 365 36.5 50.0 72.3 20.1 17.40 86.57 17.12 14.31 17.75 0.00 231.47 231.47 32 1.00 

007-0398 345 349 34.9 49.8 57.7 17.7 14.02 79.21 15.01 11.51 17.91 0.00 177.20 177.20 33 1.00 

007-0405 409 413 41.3 52.0 69.1 19.4 16.68 85.98 16.40 13.51 19.04 0.00 214.15 214.15 34 1.00 

007-0412 351 355 35.5 49.8 57.5 17.1 14.01 81.93 14.43 11.42 18.43 0.00 178.16 178.16 35 1.00 

007-0419 337 341 34.1 49.6 62.2 17.9 15.10 84.36 15.22 12.45 17.55 0.00 199.48 199.48 36 1.00 

Dr. George P. Broussard Sr. Inc. Owner: 32000D 
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10/11/2015 
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 
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007-0424 465 469 46.9 55.2 66.5 18.8 16.09 85.59 15.96 12.95 19.52 0.00 202.63 202.63 37 1.00 

007-0436 407 411 41.1 52.2 57.7 16.9 14.07 83.25 14.14 11.28 19.86 0.00 174.25 174.25 38 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 371 51.1 18.0 63.2 37.5 15.34 85.22 15.25 12.52 18.36 0.00 199.43 375 199.43 1.03 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000D TRACT NO.: 199.43 
Trailer 

ID 

007-0024 74,320 33,140 41,180 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-A 1 B 20.5900 4,106 T32000-5 

007-0032 81,120 31,000 50,120 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-I 2 B 25.0600 4,998 T32000-30 

007-0035 81,400 31,340 50,060 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-F 3 B 25.0300 4,992 T32000-22 

007-0051 81,700 31,620 50,080 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-G 4 B 25.0400 4,994 T32000-23 

007-0061 80,440 29,900 50,540 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-H 5 B 25.2700 5,040 T32000-23 

007-0066 84,160 33,200 50,960 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-A 6 B 25.4800 5,081 T32000-5 

007-0076 82,660 31,260 51,400 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-F 7 B 25.7000 5,125 T32000-22 

007-0081 82,260 33,720 48,540 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-C 8 B 24.2700 4,840 T32000-25 

007-0086 82,060 31,480 50,580 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-G 9 B 25.2900 5,044 T32000-M523 

007-0093 77,860 31,700 46,160 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-I 10 B 23.0800 4,603 T32000-8 

007-0098 81,860 29,880 51,980 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-H 11 B 25.9900 5,183 T32000-28 

007-0105 85,040 33,060 51,980 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-A 12 B 25.9900 5,183 V32000-5 

007-0110 82,360 31,240 51,120 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-F 13 B 25.5600 5,097 T32000-22 

007-0116 82,920 33,620 49,300 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-C 14 B 24.6500 4,916 T32000-25 

007-0259 71,140 25,160 45,980 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 15 B 22.9900 4,585 T32000-7 

007-0264 74,560 27,000 47,560 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 16 B 23.7800 4,742 T32000-30 

007-0272 77,600 27,860 49,740 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 17 B 24.8700 4,960 T32000-23 

007-0282 79,360 27,760 51,600 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 18 B 25.8000 5,145 T32000-8 

007-0292 79,520 26,960 52,560 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 19 B 26.2800 5,241 T32000-28 

007-0301 80,540 29,460 51,080 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 20 B 25.5400 5,093 T32000-5 

007-0310 78,660 28,300 50,360 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 21 B 25.1800 5,022 T32000-22 

007-0316 81,380 29,480 51,900 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 22 B 25.9500 5,175 T32000-M52 

007-0330 79,960 28,240 51,720 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 23 B 25.8600 5,157 T32000-M525 

007-0341 79,340 27,680 51,660 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 24 B 25.8300 5,151 T32000-M526 

007-0348 77,160 27,660 49,500 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 25 B 24.7500 4,936 T32000-M59 

007-0356 80,840 24,820 56,020 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 26 B 28.0100 5,586 T32000-M521 

007-0362 78,480 28,100 50,380 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 27 B 25.1900 5,024 T32000-M513 

007-0368 78,520 25,140 53,380 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 28 B 26.6900 5,323 T32000-M51 

007-0373 77,620 26,420 51,200 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 29 B 25.6000 5,105 T32000-M517 

007-0379 79,300 27,100 52,200 Yes Yes V32000-LAI 30 B 26.1000 5,205 T32000-M527 
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10/11/2015 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 
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Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 
007-0386 81,380 27,820 53,560 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 31 B 26.7800 5,341 T32000-M524 

007-0392 83,720 26,900 56,820 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 32 B 28.4100 5,666 T32000-M529 

007-0398 77,260 25,360 51,900 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 33 B 25.9500 5,175 T32000-M512 

007-0405 79,620 27,860 51,760 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 34 B 25.8800 5,161 T32000-M510 

007-0412 73,340 27,400 45,940 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 35 B 22.9700 4,581 T32000-M515 

007-0419 80,280 25,780 54,500 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 36 B 27.2500 5,434 T32000-M54 

007-0424 80,020 28,120 51,900 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 37 B 25.9500 5,175 T32000-M518 

007-0436 75,600 25,280 50,320 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 38 B 25.1600 5,018 T32000-M514 

3,025,360 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

1,097,820 1,927,540 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  3,025,360 1,097,820 1,927,540 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000D 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

3,025,360 1,097,820 1,927,540 963.7700 15.25 12.52 18.36 0.00 199.43 199.43 1.03 192,203 

963.7700 

963.7700 

192,203 

192,203 15.25 199.43 18.36 12.52 1.03 199.43 0.00 

115,322 

115,322 

115,322 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 
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(1) 

(2) 
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TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000G 

Tract # 

007-0430 392 396 39.6 54.0 72.2 20.2 17.37 85.99 17.53 14.48 16.64 0.00 235.20 235.20 1 1.00 

007-0440 345 349 34.9 50.6 70.3 19.8 16.94 85.56 17.03 14.11 16.74 0.00 229.35 229.35 2 1.00 

007-0447 372 376 37.6 50.2 73.6 20.8 17.66 84.90 17.72 14.50 17.90 0.00 231.59 231.59 3 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 370 51.6 20.3 72.0 37.4 17.31 85.27 17.45 14.35 17.14 0.00 231.46 374 231.46 1.00 

Brian W. Fair Owner: 32000G 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000G TRACT NO.: 231.46 
Trailer 

ID 

007-0430 80,940 26,140 54,800 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 1 B 27.4000 6,342 T32000-M56 

007-0440 82,980 27,940 55,040 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 2 B 27.5200 6,370 T32000-M516 

007-0447 82,900 26,820 56,080 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 3 B 28.0400 6,490 T32000-M520 

246,820 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

80,900 165,920 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  246,820 80,900 165,920 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000G 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

246,820 80,900 165,920 82.9600 17.45 14.35 17.14 0.00 231.46 231.46 1.00 19,202 

82.9600 

82.9600 

19,202 

19,202 17.45 231.46 17.14 14.35 1.00 231.46 0.00 

11,521 

11,521 

11,521 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 
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7 
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Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 
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Farmer Total: 

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS 

  WEIGHTS 

Farmer  YTD: 

MILL TOTALS: 

MILL  Y-T-D: 

2,305,300 

lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

  CANE   SUGAR 

214.21 10,729,700 5,364.8500 

39,718,500 15,833,900 2,688,417 17.06 14.01 17.56 0.00 225.12 225.12 23,884,600 

214,723,720 86,782,100 14,193,257 16.98 13.92 18.19 0.00 221.87 221.87 127,941,620 

205.37 

TODAY 

YTD 

45 25.6144 

FARMER MILL 

LOAD

S 

AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS 

LBS SOIL 

0.00 

0.00 

FARMER Variance From Mill Average 

-0.02 -1.44 -1.16 0.61 0.00 

-0.05 -0.66 -0.47 0.34 0.00 

Variance Today 

Variance Y-T-D 

Negative Negative Negative Positive Positive TARGET 

3,599,740 1,294,440 15.62 12.85 0.00 205.37 

16,514,240 5,784,540 16.33 13.44 0.00 214.21 18.53 

18.17 

208 25.7925 2,542 25.1655 

461 25.9052 

TODAY: 

FARMER 

MILL 

5,775,000 63,970.8100 

11,942.3000 

5,711,029.1900 

-942.3000 

1,129,852 5.66% 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

ALLOCATED 

TONS 

% 

 
CANE 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

 

GROUP 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

VARIANCE 

FROM 

QUOTA 

TONS 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

LEVEL 

% 

Y-T-D 

Y-T-D 

TODAY: 

100.00% 

100.00% 

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE ** 

  GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL 

EST 

TONS 

% 

COMPLETE TONS  LOADS  DAYS  PARKED PARKED 

TONS TONS 

4560 752 

WHOLE  

TONS 

BILLET 

TONS 

** FARMER MILL TOTALS 

FARMER DAILY 1,152.6500 0.0000 

FARMER Y-T-D 5,290.2300 74.6200 

1.02 

1.07 

1.04 

1.12 

1,149,201 

236,722 

8,515,954 

1,613,050 

1,152.6500 

11,942.3000 

63,970.8100 

1,152.6500 

5,364.8500 

0.0000 

0.0000 4.97% 

104,647.3500 

550,085.1500 108,000 -748 -29 0 

Under Under Under 1,058.00 

5,554.50 

Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL 

11,000 

142,033 

689,521 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

DAILY YTD 


